Steel City® conduit fittings provide long-lasting
service in commercial, industrial and residential
construction. Our fittings are manufactured
within strict tolerances to maintain consistent
performance. Installers can be assured that every
fitting with the Steel City® name will work every
time. So when you select Steel City® Conduit
Fittings, that means fewer headaches and

—
Index
Order code classification
Part No. GID Code
Page
No.
RC-3 7TAA015610R0025 31
RC-3-1/2 7TAA015610R0026 31
RC-3/4 7TAA015610R0027 31
RC-3/8 7TAA015610R0028 31
RC-4-SC 7TAA015610R0029 31
RCS-1 7TAA015630R0000 31
RCS-1-1/2 7TAA015630R0001 31
RCS-1-1/4 7TAA015630R0002 31
RCS-1/2 7TAA015630R0003 31
RCS-2 7TAA015630R0004 31
RCS-3/4 7TAA015630R0005 31
SB1216-SC 7TAA011890R0146 21
SC1000 7TAA010890R0007 29
SC2001 7TAA010890R0008 29
SH-101 7TAA011020R0012 29
SH-102 7TAA011010R0010 29
SH-103 7TAA011010R0011 29
SH-104 7TAA011010R0012 29
SH-105 7TAA011010R0013 29
SH-106 7TAA011000R0002 29
SH-107 7TAA011000R0003 29
SH-108 7TAA011000R0004 29
SH-109 7TAA011010R0014 29
SH-110 7TAA011000R0005 29
SPLN-107 7TAA117180R0000 16
SPLN-108 7TAA117180R0001 16
SPLN-109 7TAA117180R0002 16
SPLN-110 7TAA117180R0003 16
SR-101 7TAA115100R0002 35
SR-102 7TAA115100R0003 35
SR-103 7TAA115100R0004 35
SR-104 7TAA115100R0005 35
SR-105 7TAA115100R0006 35
SR-106 7TAA115100R0007 35
T-102 7TAA010580R0002 27
TC-102-SC 7TAA116480R0001 8
TC-201-SC 7TAA010620R0000 11
TC-211-SC 7TAA010600R0000 8
TC-2110-SC 7TAA010710R0000 8
TC-212-SC 7TAA010600R0001 8
TC-213-SC 7TAA010610R0000 8
TC-214-SC 7TAA010610R0003 8
TC-215-SC 7TAA010610R0001 8
TC-216-SC 7TAA010610R0002 8
TC-217-SC 7TAA010620R0002 8
TC-218-SC 7TAA010620R0003 8
TC-219-SC 7TAA010620R0004 8
TC-221-SC 7TAA010720R0000 9
TC-2210-SC 7TAA010740R0000 9
Part No. GID Code
Page
No.
TC-222-SC 7TAA010720R0001 9
TC-223-SC 7TAA010730R0000 9
TC-224-SC 7TAA010730R0001 9
TC-225-SC 7TAA010730R0002 9
TC-226-SC 7TAA010730R0003 9
TC-227-SC 7TAA010740R0001 9
TC-228-SC 7TAA010740R0002 9
TC-229-SC 7TAA010740R0003 9
TC-701-SC 7TAA116480R0002 8
TC-702-SC 7TAA116480R0003 8
TC-721A 7TAA116030R0000 6
TC-723A 7TAA116040R0000 6
TC-811-SC 7TAA010630R0000 8
TC-8110-SC 7TAA010650R0000 8
TC-812-SC 7TAA010630R0001 8